F200000186

(Re	questor's Name)	
(***	,	
(Àd	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon-	e #)
	TIAW	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		:
	Office Use Or	

400343332414

MILLAR 20 PH 1:54

,



T. LC. REUX

* \$:	' ¥	` æ	ŝ	શં	4	٠,	4	ŗ.	y V	
\$	í:								*	e	
3 1	:							•		••	
COR	σοράττοι	GEDU		άμανιν	,						
	PORATION 1 Hays S			OMPANY							
120 Tal	PORATION 1 Hays S lhassee, ne: 850-	treet FL	: 32301								

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	-
AUTHORIZATION	Spullenan
COST LIMIT	
ORDER DATE : April 17, 2020	

- ORDER DATE : April 17, 2020
- ORDER TIME : 1:20 PM

.

- ORDER NO. : 264519-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4301463

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DURNAN GROUP INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

DURNAN GROUP, INC

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp,")

New York	3			
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if	applicable)	
October 5, 19	31 5			
(Date	of incorporation)	5(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty lial	bility)	
15 Front Street,	PO Box 390, Rockville Centre, NY 1157	1		
	(Principal of	fice <u>street</u> address)		
	(Principal of			
Name and stree	(Current mail et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	fice <u>street</u> address) ing address, if different)		
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	(Current mail	fice <u>street</u> address) ing address, if different)		
Name:	(Current mail et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	fice <u>street</u> address) ing address, if different)		
	(Current mail et address of Florida registered agent: (P. Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallabassee	fice <u>street</u> address) ing address, if different)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



Michael Cambareri, Asst. VP

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS			_
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Matthew Durnan
□Vice Chairman	1075 West Park Ave.	□Vice Chairman	20 Chestnut Ave.
Director	Long Beach, NY 11561	Director	Garden City, NY 11530
President		President	
□Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
D0ther	Other	□Other	[]Other
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
		Secretary	Treasurer
01her	Other	Other	🗇 🗇 Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		DPresident	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	100ther	Other
individuals may be	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The a added to the index when thing your Florida Depart	tment of State Annual Re	port form.
12	Signature of Directo	or or Officer	
	ctor signing this document (and who is listed in nun lse information submitted in a document to the Dep	aber 11 above) offirms th	
13	Christopher P. Durnan, F	President	

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of DURNAN GROUP, INC. was filed on 10/05/1981, under the name of PAUL H. DURNAN AGENCY, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment PAUL H. DURNAN AGENCY, INC., changing its name to THE PAUL H. DURNAN AGENCY, INC., was filed 10/23/1981.

A Certificate of Amendment THE PAUL H. DURNAN AGENCY, INC., changing its name to THE DURNAN BRINDLEY AGENCY, INC., was filed 04/19/1983.

A Certificate of Amendment THE DURNAN BRINDLEY AGENCY, INC., changing its name to DURNAN GROUP, INC., was filed 04/10/2001.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 17th day of April two thousand and twenty.

Brendon C. Hughen

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202004200302 * 45